

Property Information		Request Information	Update Information
File#:	BS-X01567-836971807	Requested Date: 02/15/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	PETER MATHEWS	Branch:	Requested By:
Address 1:	2519 HUNTING RIDGE TRL	Date Completed:	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):	
City, State Zip	: BRIDGEVILLE, PA	# of Parcel(s):	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per South Fayette Township Department of Zoning there are No Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: South Fayette Township

Payable: 100 Township Drive, South Fayette, PA 15017

Business# 412-221-8700 ext. 210

PERMITS Per South Fayette Township Building Department there are No Open/Expired Building Permit on this property.

Collector: South Fayette Township

Payable: 100 Township Drive, South Fayette, PA 15017

Business# 412-221-8700 ext. 210

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per South Fayette Township Finance Department there are No Special Assessments due on the property.

Collector: South Fayette Township

Payable: 100 Township Drive, South Fayette, PA 15017

Business# 412-221-8700 ext. 210

DEMOLITION NO



UTILITIES WATER

Account#: NA

Status: Pvt and Non lienable

Amount: NA Due Date: NA Payment Status: NA Account Active: NA

Collector: Pennsylvania American Water

Payable Address: 852 Wesley Drive, Mechanicsburg, PA 17055

Business#: 800-565-7292

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFO TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNER AUTHORIZATION NEEDED

SEWER

Account#:1000883-1 Status: Pvt and Lienable

Amount: \$0.00 Due Date: NA Payment Status:PAID Account Active: Yes

Collector: MATSF - Municipal Authority Township of South Fayette

Payable Address: 700 Holland Street Bridgeville PA 15017

Business#: (412) 257-5100

GARBAGE:

Garbage bills are included in the real estate property taxes